

Certificate of Country of Origin

To whom it may concern,

This letter hereby certifies that the following StarTech.com part number is assembled and packaged in the following declared country.

7m (22ft) LC/UPC to LC/UPC OM4 Multimode Fiber Optic Cable, 50/125m LOMMF/VCSEL Zipcord Fiber, 100G Networks, Low Insertion Loss, LSZH Fiber Patch Cord

Product ID: 450FBLCLC7 Country of Origin: China

Please feel free to contact us if you have any further questions.

Nirav Gandhi

Vice President, Product Development

StarTech.com Ltd.

E prodcompliance@startech.com **T** (519) 455-9675 T (800) 265-1844

F (519) 455-9425

T 519.455.9675

F 519.936.2268

T+44 (0)20 3564 9057

STARTECH.COM